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Saturday, May 26, 2018 1:09:35 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Cardboard Cowboy COW 26.79 20.67 17.68 17.35 26.04 29.35 137.881 1

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 26.62 21.94 17.53 18.31 35.89 24.12 144.412 1

Sue Render L49 24.11 26.47 18.29 25.09 31.51 23.43 148.903 1

Kid Ray g 25.49 20.63 17.41 27.46 27.54 33.63 152.164 1

Shamrock Sadie LG 25.29 25.64 32.47 21.78 25.87 31.56 162.615 1

Fast Finger Fife COW 29.96 25.09 26.09 28.42 30.64 28.66 168.866 2

Doc Kemm SL 33.14 36.46 25.46 22.23 36.18 26.61 180.087 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 33.34 32.86 31.95 23.19 39.28 41.96 202.588 1

Have-A-Bourbon g 32.25 26.00 30.20 25.46 62.18 28.46 204.559 2

Saloon Keeper DC 39.26 50.04 31.73 25.48 36.10 35.49 218.1010 1

Buckshot Collins ES 33.97 34.45 35.52 29.48 45.79 43.53 222.7411 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 44.89 35.95 27.27 28.49 39.42 68.83 244.8512 1

Choco Kid S 44.01 39.77 44.65 30.54 45.96 45.79 250.7213 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 38.05 43.92 32.51 31.58 62.98 45.86 254.9014 1

Ranger Law BW 55.94 50.23 34.78 30.02 52.69 39.21 262.8715 1

Carolina Gray Dawg JW 50.83 51.48 34.52 29.80 40.41 71.90 278.9416 1

Mat Bastarson CB 41.43 43.29 25.79 24.23 36.63 108.21 279.5817 1

Capt. Cowan ES 44.06 36.92 53.83 29.59 71.83 54.75 290.9818 3

Pick Ax Pete DC 48.91 45.29 59.18 44.29 49.58 49.09 296.3419 2

Foxy Filly COWG 55.83 47.61 52.80 40.91 56.59 47.63 301.3720 1

Dash Caliber FC 34.40 44.02 31.52 53.13 73.47 78.44 314.9821 1

Howl D Yawl TF 59.68 999.00 74.88 94.86 99.38 109.94 1,437.7422 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Cardboard Cowboy COW 137.88 19 26.79 0 0 0 0 26.79 20.67 0 0 0 0 20.67 17.68 0 0 0 0 17.68 17.35 0 0 0 0 17.35 26.04 0 0 0 0 26.04 29.35 0 0 0 0 29.355 2 3 1 2 6

2 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 144.41 19 26.62 0 0 0 0 26.62 21.94 0 0 0 0 21.94 17.53 0 0 0 0 17.53 18.31 0 0 0 0 18.31 25.89 2 0 0 0 35.89 24.12 0 0 0 0 24.124 3 2 2 6 2

3 Sue Render L49 148.90 25 24.11 0 0 0 0 24.11 21.47 1 0 0 0 26.47 18.29 0 0 0 0 18.29 20.09 1 0 0 0 25.09 26.51 1 0 0 0 31.51 23.43 0 0 0 0 23.431 7 4 7 5 1

4 Kid Ray g 152.16 26 25.49 0 0 0 0 25.49 20.63 0 0 0 0 20.63 17.41 0 0 0 0 17.41 22.46 1 0 0 0 27.46 27.54 0 0 0 0 27.54 28.63 1 0 0 0 33.633 1 1 10 3 8

5 Shamrock Sadie LG 162.61 31 25.29 0 0 0 0 25.29 25.64 0 0 0 0 25.64 22.47 2 0 0 0 32.47 16.78 1 0 0 0 21.78 25.87 0 0 0 0 25.87 21.56 2 0 0 0 31.562 5 13 3 1 7

6 Fast Finger Fife COW 168.86 37 29.96 0 0 0 0 29.96 25.09 0 0 0 0 25.09 21.09 1 0 0 0 26.09 28.42 0 0 0 0 28.42 30.64 0 0 0 0 30.64 28.66 0 0 0 0 28.666 4 7 11 4 5

7 Doc Kemm SL 180.08 39 33.14 0 0 0 0 33.14 26.46 2 0 0 0 36.46 25.46 0 0 0 0 25.46 22.23 0 0 0 0 22.23 31.18 1 0 0 0 36.18 26.61 0 0 0 0 26.618 11 5 4 8 3

8 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 202.58 55 33.34 0 0 0 0 33.34 32.86 0 0 0 0 32.86 26.95 1 0 0 0 31.95 23.19 0 0 0 0 23.19 39.28 0 0 0 0 39.28 31.96 2 0 0 0 41.969 8 12 5 10 11

9 Have-A-Bourbon g 204.55 52 32.25 0 0 0 0 32.25 26.00 0 0 0 0 26.00 25.20 1 0 0 0 30.20 20.46 1 0 0 0 25.46 42.18 4 0 0 0 62.18 28.46 0 0 0 0 28.467 6 9 8 18 4

10 Saloon Keeper DC 218.10 68 39.26 0 0 0 0 39.26 40.04 2 0 0 0 50.04 26.73 1 0 0 0 31.73 25.48 0 0 0 0 25.48 36.10 0 0 0 0 36.10 35.49 0 0 0 0 35.4913 19 11 9 7 9

11 Buckshot Collins ES 222.74 74 33.97 0 0 0 0 33.97 34.45 0 0 0 0 34.45 35.52 0 0 0 0 35.52 24.48 1 0 0 0 29.48 45.79 0 0 0 0 45.79 43.53 0 0 0 0 43.5310 9 17 13 13 12

12 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 244.85 76 44.89 0 0 0 0 44.89 35.95 0 0 0 0 35.95 27.27 0 0 0 0 27.27 28.49 0 0 0 0 28.49 39.42 0 0 0 0 39.42 58.83 0 1 0 0 68.8317 10 8 12 11 18

13 Choco Kid S 250.72 90 44.01 0 0 0 0 44.01 39.77 0 0 0 0 39.77 39.65 1 0 0 0 44.65 30.54 0 0 0 0 30.54 45.96 0 0 0 0 45.96 45.79 0 0 0 0 45.7915 13 18 17 14 13

14 Hambone Hannah LSS 254.90 92 38.05 0 0 0 0 38.05 33.92 2 0 0 0 43.92 32.51 0 0 0 0 32.51 26.58 1 0 0 0 31.58 42.98 4 0 0 0 62.98 40.86 1 0 0 0 45.8612 15 14 18 19 14

15 Ranger Law BW 262.87 99 55.94 0 0 0 0 55.94 45.23 1 0 0 0 50.23 24.78 2 0 0 0 34.78 25.02 1 0 0 0 30.02 42.69 2 0 0 0 52.69 34.21 1 0 0 0 39.2121 20 16 16 16 10

16 Carolina Gray Dawg JW 278.94 101 50.83 0 0 0 0 50.83 41.48 2 0 0 0 51.48 34.52 0 0 0 0 34.52 29.80 0 0 0 0 29.80 40.41 0 0 0 0 40.41 41.90 6 0 0 0 71.9019 21 15 15 12 19

17 Mat Bastarson CB 279.58 70 41.43 0 0 0 0 41.43 38.29 1 0 0 0 43.29 25.79 0 0 0 0 25.79 24.23 0 0 0 0 24.23 36.63 0 0 0 0 36.63 58.21 10 0 0 0 108.2114 14 6 6 9 21

18 Capt. Cowan ES 290.98 99 44.06 0 0 0 0 44.06 36.92 0 0 0 0 36.92 53.83 0 0 0 0 53.83 29.59 0 0 0 0 29.59 61.83 2 0 0 0 71.83 54.75 0 0 0 0 54.7516 12 20 14 20 17

19 Pick Ax Pete DC 296.34 107 48.91 0 0 0 0 48.91 45.29 0 0 0 0 45.29 39.18 4 0 0 0 59.18 34.29 2 0 0 0 44.29 44.58 1 0 0 0 49.58 44.09 1 0 0 0 49.0918 17 21 20 15 16

20 Foxy Filly COW
G

301.37 108 50.83 1 0 0 0 55.83 37.61 2 0 0 0 47.61 47.80 1 0 0 0 52.80 30.91 0 1 0 0 40.91 41.59 3 0 0 0 56.59 42.63 1 0 0 0 47.6320 18 19 19 17 15

21 Dash Caliber FC 314.98 99 29.40 1 0 0 0 34.40 34.02 2 0 0 0 44.02 26.52 1 0 0 0 31.52 33.13 2 1 0 0 53.13 58.47 1 1 0 0 73.47 38.44 8 0 0 0 78.4411 16 10 21 21 20

22 Howl D Yawl TF 1,437.74 134 59.68 0 0 0 0 59.68 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 64.88 0 1 0 0 74.88 94.86 0 0 0 0 94.86 89.38 0 1 0 0 99.38 104.94 1 0 0 0 109.9422 24 22 22 22 22

24 Whiskey Mac g 3,221.54 144 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 32.69 1 1 0 0 47.69 26.85 0 0 0 0 26.8524 24 24 24 24 24

24 Big Iron Jenkins WRA 2,274.33 144 92.75 1 0 0 0 97.75 64.46 0 0 0 0 64.46 52.47 0 0 0 0 52.47 51.65 2 0 0 0 61.65 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.0024 24 24 24 24 24



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, May 28, 2016 1:32:39 PM Shoot_date: 5/28/2016

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Capt. Cowan

Fast Finger Fife

J P Hara

Kid Ray

Palmetto Jack

Sue Render

6Total clean shooters:


